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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Credypak M.IN.
Kywank [.B.
Tpyw B.O.
BosHui |.B.
Boliko 1.0.
Kywawvk [.B. -2
Credypak A.0.
Makcnm MLL.

YepHeLbkuii M.P.

Bo3Ha Y.b.
Xagxxan B.M.
Makcum 1.C.

Tpyw P.l.

KouaHcbkuin M.I.

KouaHcbka fA.A.

YepHeLbkunii M.M.

Tpiw O.M.
Tpiw, B.M.
Leuyk T.B.
Lllesuyk B.B.
Bepcra B.A.
Bepcra B.B.
Mpw, B.€.
Cekepgein J1.0.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwux. Jibot N2 6

Kny6u IBaHo-®paHkiBCcbK, Kanyw

2022

Benuka Bucka
B 222 11/ 48.5494846 /] 31.868097

19.06.2022 05:14:01
CoHAYHO

22
349

558.538

70
28
42

Kogp,
183680
181029
227266
221434
180022
184928
183679
180072
181025
223839
180031
181030
181024
180026
181053
180071
184929
181315
227264
181026
184927
181061
180001
180043

Kny6
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyww
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
71 22

61
27
18
34
12
16
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14:17:58
14:38:29
1086.13
981.55
13:46:17
15:13:32
01:27:15

35
35

banun
49043
477.68
480.58
482.90
425.51
28145
279.71
83.77
184.35
9043
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

20.04.2024 06:25:48

banwu pasom
2922.02
2895.37
2718.28
261597
2390.87
2302.04
2000.98
1693.82
1514.61
1510.79
996.44
819.50
177.74
176.31
173.72
162.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



